DATASHEET - MTSMPI05030 SERIES
Electrical Parameters
Electrical Parameters
Electrical Parameters
MAGNO TEKNIK S.R.O.
Website: www.magnoteknik.com E-mail: sales@magnoteknik.com
Test Method
Test Method

APPLICATIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE
*Displayed Image only for reference
A=5.40 mm
B=5.70 mm
C=3.00 mm
D=2.20 ± 0.3 mm
E=1.20 mm
G=6.0 mm
H=2.20 mm
I=2.50 mm
 TEST EQUIPMENT:  CH1062A / CH1320
Part Number Inductance (uH) Tol. RDC (mΩ) Typ. RDC (mΩ) max. Isat (A) Irms (A)
MTSMPI05030R47 0.47 ±20% 7.4 8.5 12 11
MTSMPI05030R68 0.68 ±20% 11 12 11.5 9
MTSMPI050301R0 1 ±20% 13 14 11 8.5
MTSMPI050301R5 1.5 ±20% 20 25 8.5 8.2
MTSMPI050302R2 2.2 ±20% 25 29 7.5 7
MTSMPI050303R3 3.3 ±20% 32 38 6 5.5
MTSMPI050304R7 4.7 ±20% 50 60 5 4.5
MTSMPI050306R8 6.8 ±20% 75 90 4 3.5
MTSMPI05030100 10 ±20% 110 125 3.5 3.2
DATASHEET - MTSMPI05030 SERIES
MAGNO TEKNIK S.R.O.
Website: www.magnoteknik.com E-mail: sales@magnoteknik.com
Electrical Parameters